LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ANNUAL REPORT 1998	FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS		SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 97 DEC 31 AM 8: 53	
1. Name of Limited Partnership	18. DOCUMENT # Å31550			, 31 AM 8: 53
AGNETIC RESONANCE IN	ISTITUTE OF JUPITEI	R, LTD.	T TOUTON INTO INTO A DIVE	BINN BON BURNER BURNER BURNER BURNER
ailing Address	Principal Office Address		3. Date Formed or Registered	5a. Capital Contributions as Shown on record.
.O.BOX 810969 DCA RATON FL 60192 - S	2151-ALTERNATE ATA SOUTH SUITE 1500 - -JUPITER FL 33477		05/14/1991 38. Date of Last Report	\$427,000.00
	US		12/24/1996 4. State or Country of Formation	- 5b. Amount of Capital Contributions in FLORIDA to date:
2. Malling Address	2a. Principal Office Addres	\$ 810969	FL	427,000.00
Buite, Apt. #, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.		6. FE! Number 65-0264924	Applied For
Xity & State	City & State Boca Raton, FL		7. Certificate of Status Desired	Not Applicable
Country 2481-0969	Zip Country 33 481- 0 7 6 9		Fee Required Fee Required S. Make check payable to: Dept. of State (See reverse side for fee inform	
9. Name and Address of Cu	rrent Registered Agent		10. If changed, new Registere	d Agent/Office
WIENER, JOHATHAN		Name Street Address (P.O.	Box Number Is Not Acceptable)	
2565 SOUTH OCEAN BLVD APT 205N		Suile, Apt. #, elc.		
HIGHLAND BCH FL 33487		City		FL Zip Code
HIGHLAND BCH FL 33487 Oa. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620,105 for the purpose of changing its registered offic agent. I am familiar with, and accept the oblig GNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointmen A GENERAL PARTNER THA	te or registored agonl, or both, in the State i ations of section 620, 192, Florida Statutes.	named limited partnership org of Florida Such change was an N, LIMITED PAR	uthorized by its general parlner(s). I her	FL ne State of Florida, submits this statem eby accept the appointment of registe
HIGHLAND BCH FL 33487 Oa. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620,105 for the purpose of changing its registered offic agent. I am familiar with, and accept the oblig GNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointmen A GENERAL PARTNER THA	te or registored agont, or both, in the State i ations of section 620.192, Florida Statutes.	named limited partnership org of Florida Such change was av N, LIMITED PAR AND ACTIVE WI	uthorized by its general parlner(s). I her	FL ne State of Florida, submits this statem aby accept the appointment of registe
HIGHLAND BCH FL 33487 Oa. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620.105 for the purpose of changing its registered offic agent. I am familiar with, and accept the oblig GNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointmen A GENERAL PARTNER THA	ations of section 620. 192, Florida Statutes.	named limited partnership org of Florida Such change was as N, LIMITED PAR AND ACTIVE WI eneral Partner ce Box Numbers) 11b.	DATE	FL ne State of Florida, submits this statement by accept the appointment of registe BUSINESS ENTIT 110 Registration/
HIGHLAND BCH FL 33487 Oa. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620, 105 for the purpose of changing its registered offic agent. I am familiar with, and accept the oblig GNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointmen A GENERAL PARTNER TH/ ML 1. Name(e) of General Partner(e)	De or registored agont, or both, in the State et ations of section 620. 192, Florida Statutes.	named limited partnership org of Florida Such change was as N, LIMITED PAR AND ACTIVE WI eneral Partner ce Box Numbers) 11b.	DATE TNERSHIP OR OTHE TH THIS OFFICE. City. State & Zip Code PITER FL 33477 -01/21	FL ne State of Florida, submits this statemedy accept the appointment of register BUSINESS ENTIT R BUSINESS ENTIT 11c. Registration/ Document Number
HIGHLAND BCH FL 33487 Oa. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620, 105 for the purpose of changing its registered offic agent. I am familiar with, and accept the oblig GNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointmen A GENERAL PARTNER TH/ ML 1. Name(e) of General Partner(e)	De or registored agont, or both, in the State et ations of section 620. 192, Florida Statutes.	named limited partnership org of Florida Such change was as N, LIMITED PAR AND ACTIVE WI eneral Partner ce Box Numbers) 11b.	DATE TNERSHIP OR OTHE TH THIS OFFICE. City. State & Zip Code PITER FL 33477 -01/21	FL ne State of Florida, submits this statement by accept the appointment of register BUSINESS ENTIT 11c. Registration/ Document Number L25958 406687
HIGHLAND BCH FL 33487 Oa. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620, 105 for the purpose of changing its registered offic agent. I am familiar with, and accept the oblig GNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointmen A GENERAL PARTNER TH/ ML 1. Name(e) of General Partner(e)	the or registered agent, or both, in the State ations of section 620. 192, Florida Statutes. TAT IS A CORPORATION JST BE REGISTERED / Address of Each G 11a. (Do NOT Use Post Offic 2151 ALTERNATE A1/ 33350 10376	named limited partnership org of Florida Such change was an N, LIMITED PAR AND ACTIVE WI eneral Partner ce Box Numbers) 11b. A SO JUI	DATE TNERSHIP OR OTHE TH THIS OFFICE. City, State & Zip Code PITER FL 33477 TOUDD2 -01/21. *****5	FL ne State of Florida, submits this statement of registered pointment of registered